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STATIC ROPES

CERTIFIED



In older day Natural fiber ropes were the only ropes available for mountaineering. In modern 

area now new material like Nylon, Polyester are now available to rope makers.                           

These fibers are far more superior to the natural fiber ropes as they are very strong and very 

flexible and water absorption is minimal.Koromount is specifically to withstand heavy loads in 

applications such as motor winches, dirt, climatic influence, heavy loads and dimensional 

stability requirements place high demands on a rope. It is made different core and cover yarns. 

We make most of our ropes with polyamide (nylon) and polyester as core and cover yarns and 

vice versa respectively. We focus on making it extremely robust and compact.

Ropes made with polyamide (nylon) as core and use polyester as cover are extremely low 

stretch along with high static strength and superior handling characteristics. There are many 

features to types of yarn used in manufacturing perfect rope. They are mentioned below. 

 RAPPELLING

 STATIC APPLICATIONS

 RESCUE

 CLIMBING

 LIFE SAFETY APPLICATIONS

 HEAVY EXPOSURE FIXED LINES

APPLICATIONS

KORO
STATIC ROPES



NYLOTECH  KORO

SPECIFICATIONS

COVER  NYLON

CORE  NYLON

Its design makes this rope particularly well suited for use around sheaves. Furthermore, it provides 
above average breaking forces in combination with various types of hardware. Perfectly adapted to 
the needs of the caver, giving excellent balance between abrasion resistance and flexibility.

SPECIFICATIONS: 

STANDARD – EN 1891 A                                                                                       
STANDARD ­  UIAA  107        

TYPE – STATIC ROPE A          

BRAID – 32 & 48                          

FEATURES

 Perfect for the use in devices conforming to EN 341:2011  

 Above average breaking forces in combination with devices 

 Soft in handling

 High abrasion strength 

 3 braided cores   

KEY FEATURES 

HEAT SETTING  CONTROLLED 

SLIPPAGE

THERMO 

STABILIZATION

COUNTERBALANCED 

CONSTRUCTION

PACKAGING CERTIFICATIONS

COLOURS &

COMBINATIONSTESTED AS PER UIAA STANDARD IN UIAA CERTIFIED LAB

CERTIFICATIONS
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Diameter(MM)

Type

Weight  

grams/meter

Breaking Load(KGF)

Breaking Load with 

figure of eight 

knot(KGF)

Sheath Slippage

No of fall factors with 

100kg load

Elongation (50/150KG)



POLYTECHKORO

CORE  POLYESTER

COVER  POLYESTER

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS: 

STANDARD ­ 1891                                                                                        
STANDARD ­ UIAA 107

TYPE – STATIC ROPE A         

BRAID – 32 & 48                                                                                

In addition to its good knot­ability and flexibility. The tight braid makes the cover ultra­smooth and 
ensures supreme ease of handling. The high­twist 32­strand mantle braid makes the immune to dirt 
and provides for ergonomic handling and high abrasion resistance. 

FEATURES                                                                                                            
 High­grade polyester                                                                                  
 High­twist 32­strand mantle braid                                                          
 Slip­proof, dirt­resistant, abrasion­resistant                                         
 Ultra smooth cover                                                                                     
 Dirt­resistant, abrasion resistant                                                             

Diameter(MM)

Type

Weight  

grams/meter

Breaking Load(KGF)

Breaking Load with 

figure of eight 

knot(KGF)

Sheath Slippage

No of fall factors with 

100kg load

Elongation (50/150KG)
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KEY FEATURES 

HEAT SETTING  CONTROLLED 

SLIPPAGE

THERMO 

STABILIZATION

COUNTERBALANCED 

CONSTRUCTION

Soft In 
Handling

Water-repellent

Controlled shrinkage

Slight water absorption 
or wet shrinkage



MAXKORO

CORE  NYLON

COVER  POLYESTER

The polyester sheath is balanced with a nylon core to limit rotation, bouncing, and stretch. Thirty­two 
strands provide the correct sheath for the unique demands of static rope and the optimum 
sheath/core ratio. This allows for an incredibly smooth sheath, higher tensile strengths, and superior 
handling characteristics. The cover and the core are interconnected to each other, result in a rope that 
is perfectly suited as a work rope for the offshore segment.

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS: 

STANDARD ­ En1891                                                                                       
STANDARD ­ UIAA 107

TYPE ­ STATIC ROPE A          

BRAID – 32 & 48                                                                                  

FEATURES                                                                                                    
 Polyester over nylon with a balanced                                              
  torque free construction                                                                          
 Excellent handling and knot holding characteristics                     
 High abrasion resistance                                                                    
  Excellent UV protection                                                                     
 Low elongation                                                                                     
 Slight water absorption or wet shrinkage 
 Good visibility

Diameter(MM)

Weight  

grams/meter

Breaking Load(KGF)

Breaking Load with 

figure of eight knot(KGF)

Sheath Slippage

No of fall factors with 

100kg load

Elongation (50/150KG)

8.5

48.5

2100

1200

0mm

6

4%

9

58.5

2500

1200

0mm

7

2.40%

10

72

2700

1500

0mm

7

3%

10.5

79.8

3000

1500

0mm

8

2.80%

11

82.5

3500

1700

0mm

8

3%

12

97

4200

1700

0mm

7

3.50%

14

136.5

4800

1700

0mm

8

2%

KEY FEATURES 

HEAT SETTING  CONTROLLED 

SLIPPAGE

THERMO 

STABILIZATION

COUNTERBALANCED 

CONSTRUCTION

Excellent 
knot-ability

Thermostabilized

Pre-stretched



Quality Promise

To ensure high quality standards, our products are evaluated throughout the manufacturing process.

Certified

UV 
Stabilization,
Resistance to 
Abrasion

Rope
Manufacturing

Linear Density,
Elongation,
Breaking
Strength

Check 
Against 
Work Order

Expert Hand
Testing for 
Abnormalities

PACKAGING & 

DISPATCHING
RAW MATERIAL YARN ROPE

QUALITY

CHECK

Torque free 
construction     

We have committed to ourselves and to those who use and rely on our products that 

we’ll never compromise quality. By designing and producing under one roof, we can 

assure a better outcome, more consistency and higher quality. We guarantee our 

products to be free from defects and stand firmly behind the excellence of our products 

design, engineering and fabrication.

Water Repellent

Dirt Resistance

Abrasion Resistance

Soft In Handling

Excellent Knotability
Excellent Uv Protection

Controlled Shrinkage

Slip Proof

LIFE SAFETY 
APPLICATIONS CLIMBING RAPPELLING



Introduction
Manufacturer of high quality cordage 

for various applications, KOHINOOR 

ROPES is a name recognized in 

domestic & international markets. 

Operating since 1985, we have a long 

record for product excellence, strong 

R & D and diligent quality control. 

We are supported by an experienced 

design & product development team. 

As an ISO 9001:2000 certified 

company, we have a well established 

qua l i ty  management  sys tem 

functioning at every level. As a 

company, we strives for continual 

improvement to ensure customer 

delight at all times.

Corporate Office: 
Kohinoor Ropes Pvt. Ltd. 
Decent Enclave, Building, 2nd floor 
Office no. 9C, Shahnoormiya Darga Road, 
Opp. More Store, Aurangabad. 431005 
Email : info@kohinoorrope.com
www.kohinoorrope.com
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